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200602020000
54850

02/02/2006
12:14:10

THORNTON
CONSTRUCTI
ON COMPANY
INC

Grantee RELEASES FIRST
AMERICAN
BANK

200505050002
15590

200602090000
67600

02/09/2006
01:15:50

THORNTON
CONSTRUCTI
ON COMPANY
INC

Grantor MORTGAGE COMPASS
BANK

36 8 Lot#:40
Book:36 Pg:8
Sub:HOLLAND
LAKES
SECTOR 2
PHASE 1
FINAL PLAT

200602090000
67610

02/09/2006
01:20:25

THORNTON
CONSTRUCTI
ON COMPANY
INC

Grantor MORTGAGE COMPASS
BANK

34 85 Lot#:127
Book:34 Pg:85
Sub:HOLLAND
LAKES
SECTOR 1

200602090000
67620

02/09/2006
01:22:31

THORNTON
CONSTRUCTI
ON COMPANY
INC

Grantor MORTGAGE COMPASS
BANK

36 8 Lot#:38
Book:36 Pg:8
Sub:HOLLAND
LAKES
SECTOR 2
PHASE 1
FINAL PLAT

200602090000
67590

02/09/2006
01:13:49

THORNTON
CONSTRUCTI
ON COMPANY
INC

Grantor MORTGAGE COMPASS
BANK

36 8 Lot#:39
Book:36 Pg:8
Sub:HOLLAND
LAKES
SECTOR 2
PHASE 1
FINAL PLAT

200602090000
67550

02/09/2006
01:11:36

THORNTON
CONSTRUCTI
ON COMPANY
INC

Grantor MORTGAGE COMPASS
BANK

34 85 Lot#:69
Book:34 Pg:85
Sub:HOLLAND
LAKES
SECTOR 1

200602090000
67630

02/09/2006
01:24:21

THORNTON
CONSTRUCTI
ON COMPANY
INC

Grantor MORTGAGE COMPASS
BANK

34 85 Lot#:107
Book:34 Pg:85
Sub:HOLLAND
LAKES
SECTOR 1


