Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2006; Name= THORNTON CONSTRUCTION COMPANY INC; Date Recorded= 2006/02;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200602020000 54850	02/02/2006 12:14:10	THORNTON CONSTRUCTI ON COMPANY INC	Grantee	RELEASES	FIRST AMERICAN BANK					200505050002 15590	
200602090000 67600	02/09/2006 01:15:50	THORNTON CONSTRUCTI ON COMPANY INC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	COMPASS BANK			36	8		Lot#:40 Book:36 Pg:8 Sub:HOLLAND LAKES SECTOR 2 PHASE 1 FINAL PLAT
200602090000 67610	02/09/2006 01:20:25	THORNTON CONSTRUCTI ON COMPANY INC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	COMPASS BANK			34	85		Lot#:127 Book:34 Pg:85 Sub:HOLLAND LAKES SECTOR 1
200602090000 67620	02/09/2006 01:22:31	THORNTON CONSTRUCTI ON COMPANY INC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	COMPASS BANK			36	8		Lot#:38 Book:36 Pg:8 Sub:HOLLAND LAKES SECTOR 2 PHASE 1 FINAL PLAT
200602090000 67590	02/09/2006 01:13:49	THORNTON CONSTRUCTI ON COMPANY INC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	COMPASS BANK			36	8		Lot#:39 Book:36 Pg:8 Sub:HOLLAND LAKES SECTOR 2 PHASE 1 FINAL PLAT
200602090000 67550	02/09/2006 01:11:36	THORNTON CONSTRUCTI ON COMPANY INC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	COMPASS BANK			34	85		Lot#:69 Book:34 Pg:85 Sub:HOLLAND LAKES SECTOR 1
200602090000 67630	02/09/2006 01:24:21	THORNTON CONSTRUCTI ON COMPANY INC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	COMPASS BANK			34	85		Lot#:107 Book:34 Pg:85 Sub:HOLLAND LAKES SECTOR 1